

Court No. - 72

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 4551 of 2020

Petitioner :- Dharmendra Kumar

Respondent :- Union Of India And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Malik Juned Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I., Gyan Prakash (Senior Adv.)

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

As prayed, put up this case on 04.01.2021 in additional cause list.

Order Date :- 24.11.2020

Arvind